
Final Results

BK Miniemen - CB Minimes

La Louvière

6/03/2016

Solo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

17,6000 23,2000 58,5000BZK 11 58,0072116,5072 17,7000

VANDEWAL Fien

17,2000 22,1333 57,1333RSCM 12 59,0399116,1732 17,8000

STEURS Dina

17,0000 23,2000 57,5000BRASS 13 58,5181116,0181 17,3000

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida

17,2000 23,2000 57,6000MOSAN 14 56,8478114,4478 17,2000

DEN OUDEN Sanaa

16,9000 22,2667 56,5667BOUST 25 56,7319113,2986 17,4000

GRUMIAUX Leïla

16,9000 21,7333 54,9333LAQUA 16 56,1920111,1253 16,3000

DUGGAN Charlotte

16,7000 21,3333 55,0333RSCM 27 56,0036111,0369 17,0000

DE HAES Amelie

16,5000 22,0000 55,5000BOUST 18 54,7319110,2319 17,0000

CATTOOR Amélie

16,2000 21,4667 53,8667AZSC 29 55,6123109,4790 16,2000

BOONEN Frauke

16,0000 21,7333 54,0333BOUST 310 53,8949107,9282 16,3000

MARCHAL Camille

15,7000 20,6667 52,3667KVO 111 55,0580107,4247 16,0000

COOLS Auke

15,4000 19,8667 50,2667RSCM 312 55,2174105,4841 15,0000

MARTINEZ Cristina
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Duo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

18,1000 23,2000 59,1000RSCM 11 57,5218116,6218 17,8000

DE HAES Amelie

MARTINEZ Cristina

STEURS Dina

16,8000 22,5333 56,7333BRASS 12 57,6902114,4235 17,4000

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida

KAFETZIS Stamo

WAUCQUEZ Charlie

16,7000 22,6667 56,6667BRASS 23 55,1231111,7898 17,3000

KAFETZIS Stamo

MARCIPONT Zoé

VANDEZANDE Eryn

16,7000 21,7333 54,5333BOUST 14 55,4728110,0061 16,1000

GRUMIAUX Leïla

LIBERT Alice

MASSEZ Zoé

16,2000 21,7333 54,4333MOSAN 15 55,1268109,5601 16,5000

DEN OUDEN Sanaa

SCHREDER Inès

16,8000 21,7333 54,7333WIOS 16 54,4728109,2061 16,2000

DE PAUW Jits

TACK Ellen

16,7000 20,9333 54,1333AZSC 17 54,4130108,5463 16,5000

BOONEN Frauke

MERTENS Julie

15,5000 20,6667 52,6667BOUST 38 54,3134106,9801 16,5000

CATTOOR Amélie

MARCHAL Camille

16,0000 21,0667 52,9667ENLSYNCHRO 19 52,8568105,8235 15,9000

CIPOLLA Ilenia

LEPOIVRE Alix

VANDERBORGHT Emilie

15,4000 19,3333 50,5333KVO 110 54,1286104,6619 15,8000

COCHUYT Frieke

COOLS Auke

15,9000 21,0667 52,2667SCB 111 52,0906104,3573 15,3000

COONINX Julie

SIMONS Laura
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14,6000 18,9333 49,1333KVO 312 51,8497100,9830 15,6000

DEMUYT Leni

REYNAERT Amelie

SCHORREEL Imana
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Team

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

17,3000 23,3333 57,2333BOUST 11 53,6694110,9027 16,6000

BOLAND Audrey

BRICHET Odile

CATTOOR Amélie

CAZAL Alexia

GRUMIAUX Leïla

LESTIENNE Auriane

LIBERT Alice

MARCHAL Camille

MASSEZ Zoé

SEYDI Alexia

17,7000 23,2000 56,6000BRASS 12 53,5637110,1637 16,2000

HADEY Clémence

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida

KAFETZIS Stamo

KERDOUDI Yasmine

MARCIPONT Zoé

VANDENPLAS Nell

VANDEZANDE Eryn

WAUCQUEZ Charlie

17,1000 22,5333 56,2333KVO 13 51,9284108,1617 16,6000

COCHUYT Frieke

COOLS Auke

DAEMS Yana

DELBEKE Kjenta

DELEYN Maud

DEMUYT Leni

HOUCKX Olivia

REYNAERT Amelie

SCHORREEL Imana

SIMOENS Fien

16,4000 21,0667 51,2667WIOS 14 50,5480101,8147 15,8000

DE PAUW Jits

DEWAEGHENEIRE Anouk

KELLENS Noa

TACK Ellen
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15,6000 20,9333 51,0333LAQUA 15 49,8674100,9007 16,0000

BRANTS Emma

DUGGAN Charlotte

MORTIER Lenne

VAN DER HERTEN Ine

VAN DER ZANDEN Laurien

VANDENBORRE Josefien

16,2000 21,7333 53,7333SKF 16 46,8342100,5675 15,8000

BLONDé Dafnee

BOGAERT Maya

COUDRON Inès

DEKEYSER Margo

DEPRAETERE Ellen

MESTDAGH Febe

MESTDAGH Kato

VANHERPE Yoni

VANHOUTTE Lore

15,2000 20,2667 49,2667SCB 17 50,8641100,1308 14,8000

BROEKHUIJSEN Marella

COONINX Julie

DRIJKONINGEN Lara

GEELEN Marie-Jo

SIMONS Laura

VANGELOVEN Kato

14,9000 19,4667 48,2667AZSC 18 48,687596,9542 13,9000

BOONEN Frauke

D'HAEYER Evelyne

HERMAN Helena

KUIJPERS Tatjana

LE CLEF Noa

MERTENS Julie

NADIRASHVILI Nino

SENTEN Flora

SPINNEWIJN Anna

15,0000 20,1333 49,3333CCM 19 47,496996,8302 14,7000

DELWARTE Roxane

DUQUESNE Camille

GREGOIRE Mara

KAKOVKA Vladislava

LAMBILLOTTE Ines

LEFEBVRE Elea

PREVOT Servane

SAINTENOY Zoé
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15,0000 19,6000 48,6000ESN 110 45,102593,7025 14,5000

BOUGARD Cyndell

DEPAS Alexia

DONEUX Yaël

INCARDONA Flavie

PORTELLA Alissia

RINNE Anaïs

SCHUTZ Lisa

VANDERPERREN Mérédith

WAUTERS Sara

14,6000 19,3333 47,0333BZK 111 46,515193,5484 14,1000

BOUSSEMAERE Manon

FRANCO Katarina

LEE Ginger

MISSIAEN Louise

MUS Amalia

VANROBAEYS Raïsa

15,0000 20,1333 48,5333ENLSYNCHRO 112 44,634693,1679 14,4000

CIPOLLA Ilenia

DI SCIACCA Manon

JOIE Chloé

LEPOIVRE Alix

LUCIANI Clara

VANDERBORGHT Emilie
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Figure Session Results

BK Miniemen - CB Minimes

La Louvière

6/03/2016

ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

59,0399STEURS Dina RSCM1 2004

58,5181HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida BRASS2 2004

58,0072VANDEWAL Fien BZK3 2005

56,8804MARCIPONT Zoé BRASS4 2005

56,8623WAUCQUEZ Charlie BRASS5 2004

56,8478DEN OUDEN Sanaa MOSAN6 2004

56,7319GRUMIAUX Leïla BOUST7 2004

56,1920DUGGAN Charlotte LAQUA8 2005

56,0036DE HAES Amelie RSCM9 2005

55,6123BOONEN Frauke AZSC10 2004

55,2319TACK Ellen WIOS11 2004

55,2174MARTINEZ Cristina RSCM12 2004

55,0580COOLS Auke KVO13 2005

54,7319CATTOOR Amélie BOUST14 2005

54,2138MASSEZ Zoé BOUST15 2004

54,1848CAZAL Alexia BOUST16 2004

53,8949MARCHAL Camille BOUST17 2005

53,7138WAUTERS Sara ESN18 2004

53,7138DE PAUW Jits WIOS19 2004

53,4058SCHREDER Inès MOSAN20 2005

53,3659VANDEZANDE Eryn BRASS21 2006

53,2138MERTENS Julie AZSC22 2004

53,2101LEPOIVRE Alix ENLSYNCHRO23 2004

53,1993COCHUYT Frieke KVO24 2004

52,9855DUQUESNE Camille CCM25 2004

52,6449COONINX Julie SCB26 2005

52,5978BROEKHUIJSEN Marella SCB27 2005

52,5036VANDERBORGHT Emilie ENLSYNCHRO28 2004

52,3587LIBERT Alice BOUST29 2004
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

52,1232SEYDI Alexia BOUST30 2005

52,0399REYNAERT Amelie KVO31 2004

51,7790SIMOENS Fien KVO32 2004

51,6594DEMUYT Leni KVO33 2004

51,5761KAFETZIS Stamo BRASS34 2005

51,5616DELBEKE Kjenta KVO35 2004

51,5362SIMONS Laura SCB36 2005

51,3370DRIJKONINGEN Lara SCB37 2005

51,2826MORTIER Lenne LAQUA38 2005

51,1159BRICHET Odile BOUST39 2004

50,9601DAEMS Yana KVO40 2004

50,7319FRANCO Katarina BZK41 2004

50,6848VANHERPE Yoni SKF42 2004

50,6775VANDENPLAS Nell BRASS43 2004

50,6232PREVOT Servane CCM44 2004

50,4203VANDENBORRE Josefien LAQUA45 2004

50,4130LEE Ginger BZK46 2004

50,3551HADEY Clémence BRASS47 2005

50,2428D'HAEYER Evelyne AZSC48 2005

49,9746VANROBAEYS Raïsa BZK49 2006

49,9239VANGELOVEN Kato SCB50 2006

49,8225HOLVOET Silke SKF51 2006

49,4783NADIRASHVILI Nino AZSC52 2005

49,2174SPINNEWIJN Anna AZSC53 2004

49,1703DELEYN Maud KVO54 2004

48,8370DEKEYSER Margo SKF55 2005

48,6667COUDRON Inès SKF56 2004

48,6486CEYSSENS Lisa SCB57 2004

47,8261LESTIENNE Auriane BOUST58 2005

47,7862DEPRAETERE Ellen SKF59 2005

47,7319HODY Naomy MOSAN60 2004

47,6123DELWARTE Roxane CCM61 2004

47,5652SCHUTZ Lisa ESN62 2005
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

47,3877KERDOUDI Yasmine BRASS63 2004

47,1449GEELEN Marie-Jo SCB64 2006

46,9601VANHOUTTE Lore SKF65 2006

46,8080KELLENS Noa WIOS66 2004

46,6884KAKOVKA Vladislava CCM67 2007

46,5761VAN DE VELDE Adelien KVO68 2004

46,4855LEFEBVRE Elea CCM69 2004

46,4384DEWAEGHENEIRE Anouk WIOS70 2006

46,4384DONEUX Yaël ESN71 2004

46,3261MESTDAGH Febe SKF72 2005

46,1703VANPARYS Valentine OK73 2004

46,1486VAN DER ZANDEN Laurien LAQUA74 2005

46,1268RAMPELBERG Nette WIOS75 2006

46,0906BERGHMANS Elise RSCM76 2007

45,6268GILISSEN Emma SCB77 2004

45,5326GREGOIRE Mara CCM78 2006

45,4964STINCKENS Merel SCB79 2006

45,2935VAN DER HERTEN Ine LAQUA80 2005

45,1377MISSIAEN Louise BZK81 2004

45,0833VANDENHOUWE Lotte WIOS82 2005

44,9022SCHORREEL Imana KVO83 2004

44,8732LE CLEF Noa AZSC84 2004

44,7319KUIJPERS Tatjana AZSC85 2005

44,6993SWENNEN Lot SCB86 2003

44,6812BOGAERT Maya SKF87 2005

44,3913VAN GIJSEGHEM Emma WIOS88 2004

44,3116BOUGARD Cyndell ESN89 2004

44,0109DAEMS Alyssa KVO90 2006

43,9275CIPOLLA Ilenia ENLSYNCHRO91 2005

43,7391RADULOVIC Miléna BRASS92 2004

43,7319STINCKENS Janne SCB93 2004

42,8949HEUGENS Lisa SKF94 2006

42,5942RINNE Anaïs ESN95 2005
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

42,5507LAMBILLOTTE Ines CCM96 2005

42,5471BOSMANS Anouk SCB97 2007

42,2754VANACKERE Kato SKF98 2006

42,1304HERMAN Helena AZSC99 2004

41,9928BOUSSEMAERE Manon BZK100 2004

41,8768VERMEULEN Lotte SKF101 2004

41,7174SENTEN Flora AZSC102 2005

41,6884KOHRS Emelie WIOS103 2004

41,2681ADELAERE Joy RSCM104 2004

41,1993HOUCKX Olivia KVO105 2004

40,8732ROBBERECHTS Lauke RSCM106 2006

40,8442DEPAS Alexia ESN107 2006

40,8406MUS Amalia BZK108 2006

40,7319MESTDAGH Kato SKF109 2004

40,7138JOIE Chloé ENLSYNCHRO110 2005

40,2500VANDERPERREN Mérédith ESN111 2005

40,1920SCHREDER Iris MOSAN112 2007

39,9819VANDAMME Luca SKF113 2006

39,5471SAINTENOY Zoé CCM114 2005

39,1377BLONDé Dafnee SKF115 2004

38,8913LUCIANI Clara ENLSYNCHRO116 2005

38,6667KLEIN Célia MOSAN117 2004

38,6014CAESTECKER Oona KVO118 2007

38,5688HAUWEN Emma MOSAN119 2004

38,5616DI SCIACCA Manon ENLSYNCHRO120 2005

38,5507WYNANTS Jente RSCM121 2006

38,4783HIMPE Tess SKF122 2007

38,2029RESO Céleste KVO123 2007

38,0688DAMSIN Colleen MOSAN124 2004

36,8514MATTHYS Marie KVO125 2007

36,6993BLANCKE Luka SKF126 2004

36,5761MARIANACCI Laura MOSAN127 2004

36,5616LAURET Marte SKF128 2005
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

35,7609DESMET Renée KVO129 2006

35,5000VANDEMEULEBROECKE Hazel SKF130 2006
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